Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Acharya
Chan
Fegan
Larkin
Milewska
Oliveira
Pein
Pein
Piper
Read
Rice
Sullivan
Twohig
Winlaw

s

Kandara
Nevil
Chris
Vladyslav
Agnieszka
Sancho
Jonathan
Malcolm
Matthew S
Matthew CL
Chris B
Peter ]
Tycho
Joseph
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Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze

302192A
108193H
227415C
367447C
290173A
291301L
208775A
116913A
117190C
117720F
131376K
119885D
307967D
345010H

Live

1856K
NCSC 1967K
2077K
2451K
NCSC 1776K
9034 0000
NCSC 2312K
NCSC 2357K
9024 2342K
NCSC 0000
2019K
9006 2117K
0000
NCSC 0000

Rating

Live
Rapid

1631A
1958P
1798P
0000
2010K
0000
2259K
0000
0000
0000
1752K
0000
0882P
1641P

Standard
Rating

1856K
1967K
2077K
2451K
1776K
0000

2312K
2357K
2342K
0000

2019K
2117K
0000

0000



